86612 08-24-94A09:7 1 RC MOUNT	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE HI ESEMTS	ARRANT DEED
LYNDEN (LEWIS hereinafter called the grantar, for Us consideration MAX P. REVIS, and PAMELA	tion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bu gai, sell and c	on y unto the said gravuee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
Since in the county of	ana State of Oregon, clescribed as follows, to-wit:
MOLNTAI	N TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the pro- laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting	op 1 ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use of 1 s instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
lawsuits against farming or forest proctices as d	(1) 「教授 教授 探索教育」、「アイト」 「「「」」、「「」」、「「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「」、
And said grantor hereby cover anis to and with	t st intee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. su 1 grantee and grantee's heirs, successors exclassions, the granter
그렇게 지난 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 집에 집에 있는 것 같아요. 이 가지?	and d premises, free from all encumbrances anc, if any, as the date of this deed and that provises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and aemands of all persons who iso ever, except The true and actual consideration paid for t	the claiming under the above described encymbrances.
, towever in curival consideration for assistory	REN TRERRER DER BERRERE REVENCOURDER MET AND DER BROCKEN DER MINNER BEINGER VON REVENCOURDER MET AND DER BEINE BEI
In construing this deed and the title contect changes shall be implied to make the provisions	Kt v requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical her of apply equally to corporations and to individuals. It is instrument this $\frac{12}{22}$ day of $140900000000000000000000000000000000000$
In Witness Whereof, the granuor has executed	I this instrument this $\underline{J}\underline{J}$ day of $\underline{HU}\underline{JU}\underline{J}\underline{J}$, 19 $\underline{9}\underline{4}$; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, any authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	Vander K. LEWIS Skuris
County of 1-000 0 155.	Q
LYNDEN K: LEVIS	
and acknowledged the forest ing instrument	A
to be <u>Ch</u> voluntary act ind deed. Before me:	
Votary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON. County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19, by,
Viv contrission expires: 1-15-96	president, and by, secretary of
JULIA LI CRAIG NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO 012407	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 15, 19(6)	Votary Public for Oregon Ity commission expires: (SEAL)
LYNDEN K. LEWIS	SEATE OF OREGON,
MAX P: REVIS and PAMELA J HIWIS	County of I certify that the within instrument was received for become on the
KUMODL- COLOCU OF CILLOD	day of D a:o'clock M., and recorded in book or page or as
MAX P. REVIS and PAMELA J. PUVIS	FOR file/reel number, Record of Deeds of said colory.
DO MOTE CORDO OR ATIODS	Witness my hand and sear of County affixed.
MAY P. REVIS and PAMELA J. FR. WTS	
KIA MOLLS FEDIA OC Q 1000	By Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

1.105

.

1

۴

EX HIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of Lot 7 in Block 14 of HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning on the North line of Canby Street at the Southeast corner of said Lot 7; thence North on the East line of said Lot 7, a distance of 150 feet; thence West and parallel with Canby Street, a distance of 10 feet; thence South and parallel with the East line of said Lot 7, a distance of 50 feet; hence West and parallel with Canby Street a distance of 40 feet to the West line of suid Lot 7; thence South along the West line of said Lot 7, a distance of 100 feet to Canby Street; thence East along the North line of Canby Street, a distance of 50 feet to the place of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Northerl ' 50 feet of the Easterly 10 feet of Lot 7 in Block 14, HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klan ath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Kl math County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s

Filed for	record at requ	uest of	est of			Mountain	<u>ltle co</u>				the			24th	day
α`	Aug	A	D.,	19	94	at 9:1 Deed:		o'clock	A	M., and	dul	y recorded	I in Vol.	M94	uay
FEE \$35.		of .	n e Listen e denne er Signer e denne er			Deed		FAGT	yn	Biehn	, •	County (Mus	Clerk		
									1			ē. 			
	OF REPORT NO.	33666	a ser a s A ser a s	 A state of the second seco					n na serie de la serie de La serie de la s	(4) A matching of the statistical statistic statistical statistical statist		in an			
PRELIMIN	ARY REPOR	ग		•									PRELIM	INARY REP	ORTONLY